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RFS10673 (72)   
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn
          

A6 Cased Notebook in CDU    
£4.00                   
5051237050950               
24
72

        

RFS10705 (8)    
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn

          

Collapsible Storage Box
£14.00             
5051237051315             
N/A   
8

      

RFS10719 (48)    
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn 
         

A5 Cased Notebook in CDU 
£7.50                    
5051237051452          
24
48

      

RFS10718 (40)   
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn   
       

12 Colouring Pencils in a Tin in CDU
£5.00         
5051237051445                
20
40

 

RFS10720 (48)   
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn
 
  
       

Mini Magnetic Notebooks in CDU 
£2.00                     
5051237051469                  
24   
48

       

RFS10932 (24)     
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn 
         

Square Memo Block
£6.00                    
5051237054293               
N/A
24

       

RFS10849 (48)     
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn
          

Wiro List Pads in CDU
£5.00              
5051237053395               
24
48  
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RFS10995 (32)     
RRP                     
EAN                    
CDU Quantity     
Master Ctn
          

Single Playing Card Tin in CDU
£4.00          
5051237055139            
16
32
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